Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.60
2:06.30
2:06.71
2:07.03
2:07.56
2:07.78
2:07.85
2:09.09
2:09.32
2:10.04
2:10.47
2:10.54
2:11.00
2:11.15
2:11.21
2:11.52
2:11.90
2:12.85
2:13.91
2:14.19
2:14.45
2:15.23
2:15.68
2:16.06
2:16.28

2:17.15

n.40 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

664

631
630
612
609
599
593
592
586
584
583
579

574

548
545
542

Round

m m M m

T

Date

14/12/19
14/10/23
09/12/17
14/10/17
12/10/19
13/10/18
16/10/22
1211117
06/11/22
23/07/17
28/09/15
09/12/23
08/10/16
09/11/19
11/11/23
03/10/15
08/11/15
10/12/16
11/10/14
19/09/17
14/06/15
12/11/16
08/11/14
16/11/14
08/02/15
16/10/14

AAINTIAA

Meet

NASL South Premier Division Final

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round One

NASL South League Round One

NASL South Round One 2018

Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final
NASL South

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
NASLS - Round 3

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

NASL2014 Round 2

Hampshire Schools Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Favalacos NMamaada | aveal A Mans

Venue

Wycombe LC
Winchester
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Tunbridge Wells
Guildford
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Winchester
Waterlooville
Fareham
High Wycombe
Bracknell
Guildford
Guildford
Southampton
Portsmouth
Burgess Hill
Basingstoke
Fareham
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Crawley
Waterlooville
Southampton

Fareham

[V Y SR PRI

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Guildford Ct

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

[ R TN

Level

2
4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.10.20
2:18.32
2:18.66
2:18.94
2:20.96
2:24.87
2:28.90
2:37.50
2:42.13
2:45.29
2:47.02
2:50.78
2:59.53
3:00.84
3:01.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.54
2:11.21
2:06.30
2:09.32
2:07.85
2:05.60
2:11.15
2:07.56
2:07.78
2:20.96
2:06.71
2:09.09
2:07.03
2:14.19
2:10.04
2:12.85
2:15.23
2:11.00
2:18.66
2:18.25
2:11.90
2:11.52
2:10.47
2:14.45
2:16.28
2:16.06

2:15.68
2:17.15
2:13.91
2:18.32
2:18.94
2:24.87
2:28.90
2:37.50

2:42.13

Copyr}ght 2024

497
494
491
470
433
399

309
291
282
264

222

219

WA Pts

592
583
654
609
630
664
584
634
631
470
647
612
642
545
599
561
532
586
494
498
574
579
593
542
520
523
527
510
548
497
491
433
399
337
309

I m I T

Round

F

m m I

I

£4/U1110
05/10/14
24/09/16
29/06/14
22/07/18
11/10/13
06/10/13
05/10/12
05/02/12
07/01/12
271111
25/09/11
28/11/10
08/01/11

17/10/10

Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
06/11/22
16/10/22
14/12/19
09/11/19
12/10/19
13/10/18
22/07/18
09/12/17
1211117
14/10/17
19/09/17
23/07/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
08/10/16
24/09/16
24/07/16
08/11/15
03/10/15
28/09/15
14/06/15
08/02/15
16/11/14

08/11/14
16/10/14
11/10/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
11/10/13
06/10/13
05/10/12
05/02/12

FAenAln INUHTAUS LEVET O IVIgEL
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships

Fareham Nomads Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet

Southampton James Moreno

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier
NASL South Premier Division Final

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

NASL South Round One 2018

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

NASLS - Round Three

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
NASLS - Round One

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

NASL South

Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Fareham Nomad Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

wvalernouviie
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Fareham
Southampton
Basingstoke
Fareham
Southampton
Fareham
Basingstoke

Southampton

Venue

High Wycombe
Guildford
Winchester
Winchester
Portsmouth
Wycombe LC
Guildford
Tunbridge Wells
Guildford
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Fareham
Waterlooville
Burgess Hill
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Fareham
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Crawley
Fareham
Basingstoke
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Fareham

Southampton

rarenain INus
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Pag§2/3

2
4

Level

w w

4

2

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:45.29
2:47.02
2:50.78
3:00.84
2:59.53

3:01.74

Copyright 2024

291
282
264
222
227

219

07/0112
271111
25/09/11
08/01/11
28/11/10
17/10/10

Basingstoke Bluetins New Year Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Champs

Southampton James Moreno

Basingstoke
Fareham
Southampton
Basingstoke
Fareham

Southampton

Page 3/3
Fareham N'ds 4

Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



