## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Christopher Finch - (720843) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## **Swims in Time Order**

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:05.60	664	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Guildford Ct	2
2:06.30	654	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Winchester		3
2:06.71	647	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:07.03	642	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:07.56	634	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Tunbridge Wells	Guildford Ct	3
2:07.78	631	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:07.85	630	F	16/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
2:09.09	612	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Fareham N'ds	2
2:09.32	609	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:10.04	599	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:10.47	593	Н	28/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:10.54	592	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final	High Wycombe		2
2:11.00	586	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bracknell	Fareham N'ds	3
2:11.15	584	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:11.21	583	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Guildford		3
2:11.52	579	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:11.90	574	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:12.85	561	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Burgess Hill	Fareham N'ds	3
2:13.91	548	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	3
2:14.19	545	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:14.45	542	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:15.23	532	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Maidenhead	Fareham N'ds	3
2:15.68	527	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Crawley	Fareham N'ds	4
2:16.06	523	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:16.28	520	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:17.15	510	Н	16/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
right 202	400	ш	04/07/16	Earsham Namada Layal 2 Maat	Motorloggillo	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

۵۵.01.ک	490	П	∠4/U//IO	Farenam nomaus Lever 3 ivieer	watenooviile	raienam nus	Page 2/3
2:18.32	497	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:18.66	494	Н	24/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:18.94	491	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:20.96	470	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:24.87	433	Н	11/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:28.90	399		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:37.50	337	Н	05/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:42.13	309		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:45.29	291		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
2:47.02	282	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:50.78	264		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
2:59.53	227	Н	28/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:00.84	222		08/01/11	Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
3:01.74	219		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:10.54	592	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Final	High Wycombe		2
2:11.21	583	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Guildford		3
2:06.30	654	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Winchester		3
2:09.32	609	F	06/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
2:07.85	630	F	16/10/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC 1st Chance County Qualifier	Portsmouth		3
2:05.60	664	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Guildford Ct	2
2:11.15	584	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:07.56	634	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Tunbridge Wells	Guildford Ct	3
2:07.78	631	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
2:20.96	470	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:06.71	647	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:09.09	612	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Fareham N'ds	2
2:07.03	642	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Portsmouth	Fareham N'ds	3
2:14.19	545	F	19/09/17	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:10.04	599	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:12.85	561	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Burgess Hill	Fareham N'ds	3
2:15.23	532	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Maidenhead	Fareham N'ds	3
2:11.00	586	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bracknell	Fareham N'ds	3
2:18.66	494	Н	24/09/16	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:18.25	498	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:11.90	574	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:11.52	579	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:10.47	593	Н	28/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:14.45	542	Н	14/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:16.28	520	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:16.06	523	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:15.68	527	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Crawley	Fareham N'ds	4
2:17.15	510	Н	16/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
2:13.91	548	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	3
2:18.32	497	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:18.94	491	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Fareham N'ds	3
2:24.87	433	Н	11/10/13	Fareham Nomad Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:28.90	399		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
2:37.50	337	Н	05/10/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:42.13	309		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2

							Page 3 / 3
2:45.29	291		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
2:47.02	282	Н	27/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
2:50.78	264		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	3
3:00.84	222		08/01/11	Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Fareham N'ds	4
2:59.53	227	Н	28/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
3:01.74	219		17/10/10	Southampton James Moreno	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS